Medical Allowance 1250 1250 11250
Food Allowance 1250 1250 11250
Project Allowance 2762 2762 19995
Special Allowance 5424 5424 29410
Admin Criteria 905 905 6550
Arrears. - 4227

Gross Earnings 30159 222562 Gross Deductions 1346 11056

Net Pay                    28813 Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen Only

Other Statutory Deductions
Description Projected Year to Date
Income Tax 0

Provident Fund(PF) Details
Description Amount Year to Date
Employee Contribution to PF 1326 9600
Employee V P F Contribution
Employer Contribution to EPS 920 6659
Employer Contribution to EPF 406 2941